
Serie

MQQT
Standardausführung

Kolben-ø
[mm]

10 
16 
20 
25 
30 
40

Betriebsdruckbereich
[MPa]

0,005 bis 0,5 

0,005 bis 0,7

Geschwindigkeit
[mm/s]

0,3 bis 300 

0,5 bis 500
MQQL

Querlastbeständige
Ausführung

(eingebaute Kugelführung)

MQML
Standardausführung

6(nur Standard)

10 
16 
20 
25

ø6: 0,02 bis 0,7
ø10 bis ø25: 0,005 bis 0,7 

0,01 bis 0,7

0,5 bis 1000 

5 bis 3000
MQML��H

Hohe Geschwindigkeit/
hohe Frequenz

Serie

MQP

Kolben-ø
[mm]

ø4 
ø6 

ø10 
ø16 
ø20

Betriebsdruckbereich
[MPa]

0,001 bis 0,7

0,01 bis 8
0,03 bis 19
0,08 bis 50
0,20 bis 140
0,30 bis 200

Theoretische Zylinderkraft
[N]

Leichtlaufzylinder
metallisch dichtend

Kompakter Leichtlaufzylinder

Serie MQQ

Querlastbeständiger
Leichtlaufzylinder

 Serie MQM

Leichtlaufzylinder
(einfach wirkend)

 Serie MQP

ø30, ø40 neu
hinzugekommen
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Serie
Kolben-ø

[mm]
Betriebsdruckbereich

[MPa]
Wirkgeschwindigkeit

[mm/s]


